ZiLOG Worldwide H
Telephone:
ZHX10x0
Family of Transceivers
Product Specification
PS006905-0501
eadquarters • 910 E. Hamilton Avenue • Campbell, CA 95008
408.558.8500 • Fax: 408.558.8300 • www.ZiLOG.com

of Transceivers
18
Ordering Information
To order ZHX1000 (formerly Calibre CHX1000 or CHX1000A), use ZiLOG part
number ZHX1000MV115THTR.
To order ZHX1010 (formerly Calibre CHX1010 or CHX1010A), use ZiLOG part
number ZHX1010MV115THTR.
In order to ensure the lowest possible lead times, ZiLOG uses
two different fab sources for the transceiver IC. Both of these
ICs have been extensively tested and qualified to meet the
ZHX10x0 Family of transceivers specifications.
When you order ZHX1000MV115THTR, ZiLOG reserves the
right to ship ZHX1000MQ115THTR if the availability will better
meet your requested ship date.
When you order ZHX1010MV115THTR, ZiLOG reserves the
right to ship ZHX1010MQ115THTR if the availability will better
meet your requested ship date.
Document Number Description
The Document Control Number that appears in the footer of each page of this
document contains unique identifying attributes, as indicated in the following